TDLNA001013
Product Specification
Typical Applications
• RADAR
• Military
• Test Equipment and sensors
• Point-to-Point Radios, Point-to-Multi-Point Radios & VSATS
8.0 - 12.0 GHz Low Noise Amplifier

TDLNA001013
Product Specification
Ordering Information
Order Code Description Package Shipping Method
TDLNA001013-00 TDLNA001013 Evaluation kit Module 1 / Box
TDLNA001013-99 TDLNA001013 FM /  Flight die Bare Die Gel-Pack
TDLNA001013-98 TDLNA001013 EM / Evaluation die Bare Die Gel-Pack
Page   8 of 99
www.tdehirel.com    ©2023 Teledyne e2v HiRel Electronics.
All Rights Reserved
Doc: TDLNA001013 11_27_2023 Rev2